A
A
5
0
2
.
2
(
O
p
e
n
i
n
g
A
r
e
a
)
889.6(Opening Area)
10
16
.1
(4
0
In
ch
 A
ct
iv
e
Ar
ea
)
935.6±1
5
4
8
.
1
±
1
4
9
8
.
1
5
(
A
c
t
i
v
e
A
r
e
a
)
885.6(Active Area)
1
4
4
0
±
1
0
ChangesREV. DateLOGO
3
2
1
12
F
D
E
C
B
A
12
46 58 7
F
D
E
C
B
46 5
A
8 7 3
3
CHK'D
PART No.
PART NAME
UNIT
MATERIAL
SCALE
REV.
SIZE
SHEETTHIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
TOLERANCES
(UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED)
≤8mm ±0.03mm
8＜×≤25mm
±0.08mm
±0.05mm
±1°DECIMALS ANGLES
SURFACE
APP'D
NOTES:
MODEL NO.
25×≤50mm
±0.10mm
±0.20mm150＜×≤200mm
±0.25mm
50＜×≤100mm
＞300mm ±0.30mm
200＜×≤300mm
±0.15mm100＜×≤150mm
DRAWN
mm
1:1
1.0
FREE
1/1
9.5±0.2
glass(4mm option)
4±0.2
Section A-A
Scale: 10:1
22.9±0.2
23±0.2
1
5
° 9
.
5
±
0
.
2
14
A1Touch Solution BV
AO-TFT40-IR-10-USB-PNB
1020152793